
Questions

Check-In & Networking Hall 

Brain Injury in North Carolina: What do legal professionals and advocates
need to know?  

Break and Networking Hall 

Welcome and Event Overview

Community Partners Guest Speakers: 
To Be Announced

Special Guest Speaker(s) 
To Be Announced

9:00 AM

10:20 AM

12:30 PM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:45 PM 

2PM -
2:30PM

1:15 PM

EVENT PROGRAM 

RE-ENTRY SIMULATION AND BRAIN INJURY

 BARRIERS TO REENTRY:  CRIMINALIZATION OF DISABILITY

SCAN ME TO REGISTER!

1:45 PM 

Closing Remarks 

HOSTED BY: 

Reentry Simulation

Note: This event schedule and timings are subject to change. To
ensure you stay updated with any announcements related to this
event, please scan the QR Code to Register for event updates. 

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 27, 2024 AT 9:00AM - 2:30PM

LOCATION: SOUTHERN COALITION FOR SOCIAL JUSTICE OFFICE 

5517 DURHAM-CHAPEL HILL BLVD. DURHAM, NC 27707 


