

## RE-ENTRY SIMULATION AND BRAIN INJURY BARRIERS TO REENTRY: CRIMINALIZATION OF DISABILITY

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 27, 2024 AT 9:00AM - 2:30PM

LOCATION: SOUTHERN COALITION FOR SOCIAL JUSTICE OFFICE 5517 DURHAM-CHAPEL HILL BLVD. DURHAM, NC 27707

## **EVENT PROGRAM**

9:00 AM	Check-In & Networking Hall
10:00 AM	Welcome and Event Overview
10:20 AM	Brain Injury in North Carolina: What do legal professionals and advocates need to know?
11:00 AM	Reentry Simulation
12:30 PM	Break and Networking Hall
12:45 PM	Community Partners Guest Speakers: To Be Announced
1:15 PM	Special Guest Speaker(s) To Be Announced
1:45 PM	Questions
2PM - 2:30PM	Closing Remarks

## **HOSTED BY:**







SCAN ME TO REGISTER!

